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45° Offset ring wrench

Description

Strong angular ring offset ring wrench (450 angle). Ergonomically designed and high power
transmission. Excellent for all kinds of assembly and disassembly work. Made of high-grade Chrome-
Vanadium steel.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC7582123
PAC7582123
8718242111966
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,283 kg
Llength 327 mm

Size 21x 23

685508
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